
Matt Kreutz, Firebrand Artisan Breads 

- About: Using the craft of baking to 
create high-quality jobs and a 
thriving, engaged community. 

- matt@firebrandbread.com

- Firebrand Fundraising Tear-sheet

F O O D  S Y S T E M  6  A C C E L E R A T O R

COHORT 5 FOLLOW-UP INFORMATION

Thank you for joining Food System 6 and the Cohort 5 entrepreneurs for a day of inquiry 
and exploration! If you are interested in continuing the conversation with any of the 
entrepreneurs that you heard from today, you can find their business details and contact 
information below. To access their tear-sheets, use passcode FS6-access.

Jacqueline Smith, Central Grazing Co.

- About: Regeneratively producing 
food and fiber that respects people, 
animals, and the planet.

- jacqueline@centralgrazingco.com

- CGC Fundraising Tear-sheet

Lindsey Lusher Shute, Farm Generations 
Cooperative

- About: Software that brings small 
sustainable farmers together for 
mutual success in the future food 
economy.

- lindsey@farmgenerations.coop

- Farm Gen Fundraising Tear-sheet 

Mark Keller, Keller Crafted Meats

- About: Supporting regional supply 
chains for regenerative family farms 
through whole-animal butchery, 
charcuterie, and distribution. 

- mkeller@kellercrafted.com

- KCM Fundraising Tear-sheet

Anna Hammond, Matriark Foods 

- About: Upcycling surplus vegetables 
into healthy, sustainable food 
products for foodservice.

- ahammond@matriarkfoods.com

- Matriark Fundraising Tear-sheet

James Serlin, Revel Meat Co. 

- About: Preserving local meat 
markets by providing humane 
slaughter and butchery for small and 
midsize ranchers.

- james@revelmeatco.com

- Revel Fundraising Tear-sheet
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